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Competitor(s)

Jennavieve Joa
Coralie Mayer-Traynor
Kyran Steuart
Megan Yu

Tierney Grattan
Sierra King

Jennah Greenberg
Hannah Male
Daisy Harris

Julia Lim

Nadia Zetina Naidu
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Club

Grandview SC
Vancouver SC

Sungod SC

Inlet SC

Sunset FSC

Hollyburn Country Club
Coquitlam SC

Sunset FSC

Hollyburn Country Club
Kitsilano FSC

BC Centre of Excellence

Cheryl Segaric

Date:

3-Feb-2013

2013 WinterSkate BC Coast Regional Championships

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

1:17:52PM

Delta, BC
02-01-2013 to 02-03-2013

STAR4 Girls (U13 - G2)

Category Result Summary

18.13
17.39
16.39
16.39
15.37
14.67
14.64
14.46
13.63
12.77
11.48

18.13
17.39
16.39
16.39
15.37
14.67
14.64
14.46
13.63
12.77
11.48

Melissa Houle




